MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2016-2017 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

Top 23 Schools in League--6th Grade (28 Schools)

Rank

23

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
JPDS of NC
Worcester Prep. Sch
McDonogh School
Talmudical Academy
Glenelg Country School
Middletown ES
National Presbyterian Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Hardy Middle School
Parkway Elementary School
St. James Academy
Washington Episcopal Sch
Gerstell Academy
Monocacy Elem. School
Yellow Springs Elementary
Lincoln Elementary School
Orchard Grove ES
Al-Huda School
Walkersville Elementary School

Top 30 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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29

Student
Joshua H
Colin S
Kevin W
Nathan C
Heerok D
Nathan S
Kayla D
Cole F
Samuel D
Suvan G
Pia G
Elina L
Sun S
Kevin Y
Tong Tong Y
Quinn C
Jocelyn L
Moises M
Nikolos M
Andrew S
Kevin Z
Emmett B
Areeb G
Ifechukwu O
lan K
Alexander O
Shiyam R
Samantha B
Jeffrey H
Savina K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring
Cumberland
Landover Hills
Hanover
Washington
Berlin
Owings Mills
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Middletown
Washington
Towson
Washington
Frederick
Monkton
Bethesda
Finksburg
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
College Park
Walkersville

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
JPDS of NC
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
McDonogh School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Glenelg Country School

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Landover Hills
Landover Hills
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Washington
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Cumberland
Landover Hills
Hanover
Owings Mills
Hanover
Ellicott City

Team Score
167
155
149
124
123
121
120
118
116
110
109
107
104
103
103
101
97
97
94
90
88
87
82

Score
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
26



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Takoma Park Middle Sch

2 Braddock Middle School

3 St. Mary's Catholic School
4 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Joshua H

Colin S

Kevin W

Nathan C

Heerok D

Nathan S

SR NG NG G,

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Washington, Worcester

Regional Standings

Silver Spring
Cumberland
Landover Hills
Hanover

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Takoma Park Middle Sch

2 Braddock Middle School

3 St. Mary's Catholic School
4 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Joshua H

Colin S

Kevin W

Nathan C

Heerok D

Nathan S

O NG NG

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring
Cumberland
Landover Hills
Hanover

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Team Score

167
155
149
124

Score
34
34
34
33
33
33

Team Score

167
155
149
124

Score
34
34
34
33
33
33



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 McDonogh School Owings Mills 120
2 Talmudical Academy Baltimore 118
3 Notre Dame Prep. Towson 107
4 St. James Academy Monkton 103

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Samantha B McDonogh School Owings Mills 27
2 Simcha Dov B Talmudical Academy Baltimore 25
2 Christina B Notre Dame Prep. Towson 25
2 Elon F Talmudical Academy Baltimore 25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank

11
12

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Braddock Middle School
St. James Academy
Worcester Prep. Sch
Glenelg Country School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Gerstell Academy
Al-Huda School
Hardy Middle School

Student
Phillip G
Ashley T
Solomon U
Alena H
Steven S
Iris X
Stephanie Y
Chujia G
Albert H
Alex P
Justin C
Carina G
Jason L
Josh W
Diego A
Ayush B
Lynna D
Alan G
Michael H
Dhruv P
Victoria T
Peter W
Hannah Z
Samuel C
Avik D
Ryan H
Armin K
Shrujana K
Isaiah L
Joseph Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring
Landover Hills

Hanover

Cumberland

Monkton
Berlin

Ellicott City

Bethesda
Towson

Finksburg
College Park
Washington

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. James Academy
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Berlin
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Monkton
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Hanover

Team Score
173
147
139
131
126
126
125
119
116
110
109
106

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Braddock Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Phillip G
Ashley T
Solomon U
Alena H
Steven S
Iris X
Stephanie Y

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Regional Standings

Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Hanover
Cumberland

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Washington, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Braddock Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

BA DB = = =

Student
Phillip G
Ashley T
Solomon U
Alena H
Steven S
Iris X
Stephanie Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Hanover
Cumberland

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Team Score

173
147
139
131

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
34

Team Score

173
147
139
131

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
34



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 St. James Academy Monkton 126
2 Notre Dame Prep. Towson 116

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Armin K St. James Academy Monkton 30
2 Aliza A Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore 26
3 Shrutee G Notre Dame Prep. Towson 25
4 Connor B St. James Academy Monkton 24
4 Alex B St. James Academy Monkton 24
4 Tehila H Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore 24
4 Abby S St. James Academy Monkton 24
4 Collin S St. James Academy Monkton 24

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
7
7
9
10
11
11
11
11
15
16
16
16
19
19
19
22
23
24
25
25
25
25
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Glenelg Country School
St. James Academy
Notre Dame Prep.
Worcester Prep. Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Washington Episcopal Sch
Hardy Middle School
Al-Huda School

Student
Clarence L
Daniel M
Tad M
Chris T
Gabriel W
Chad Y
Lawrence T
Maxwell Z
Melwin M
Henry S
Tosin D
Emmanuel E
Ngozi E
Brandon O
Mitch S
Eve H
Drew L
Moss S
Ricky D
Anagha S
Imaad S
Adeyinka O
Jacob L
Sophia E
Pyper F
Keita K
Yehudis W
Abigail W
Abdul A
Zeshan A
Mustafa K
Katie L
IsaL
CcL
Emma L
Ololade O

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (19 Schools)
Rank

Town
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Cumberland
Hanover
Ellicott City
Monkton
Towson
Berlin
Baltimore
Bethesda
Washington
College Park

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Glenelg Country School
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Braddock Middle School
St. James Academy
Braddock Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Braddock Middle School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Glenelg Country School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Al-Huda School
St. James Academy
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Worcester Prep. Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Town
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Ellicott City
Landover Hills
Landover Hills
Landover Hills
Landover Hills
Cumberland
Cumberland
Monkton
Cumberland
Cumberland
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Cumberland
Bethesda
Towson
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
College Park
Monkton
Hanover
Berlin
Towson
Hanover

Team Score
170
152
128
115
102
100
96
95
91
91
89
82

Score
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
28
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Clarence L
Daniel M
Tad M
Chris T
Gabriel W
Chad Y

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML

Regional Standings

Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Cumberland
Hanover

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Washington, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW —

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Top Students in Region

Rank

—_ e e

Student
Clarence L
Daniel M
Tad M
Chris T
Gabriel W
Chad Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Cumberland
Hanover

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Team Score

170
152
128
115

Score
34
34
34
34
34
34

Team Score

170
152
128
115

Score
34
34
34
34
34
34



Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 St. James Academy

2 Notre Dame Prep.

3 Bais Yaakov Middle Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Drew L
2 Pyper F
2 Yehudis W
4 Katie L
4 Emma L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town

Monkton

Towson

Baltimore

School

St. James Academy Monkton
Notre Dame Prep. Towson
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore
St. James Academy Monkton
Notre Dame Prep. Towson

Town

Team Score

100
96
91

Score
26
21
21
20
20



