

MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

2016-2017 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Top 23 Schools in League--6th Grade (28 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	167
*2	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	155
3	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	149
4	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	124
5	JPDS of NC	Washington	123
6	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	121
7	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	120
8	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	118
9	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	116
10	Middletown ES	Middletown	110
11	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	109
12	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	107
13	Hardy Middle School	Washington	104
14	Parkway Elementary School	Frederick	103
14	St. James Academy	Monkton	103
16	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	101
17	Gerstell Academy	Finksburg	97
17	Monocacy Elem. School	Frederick	97
19	Yellow Springs Elementary	Frederick	94
20	Lincoln Elementary School	Frederick	90
21	Orchard Grove ES	Frederick	88
22	Al-Huda School	College Park	87
23	Walkersville Elementary School	Walkersville	82

Top 30 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Joshua H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*1	Colin S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	34
*1	Kevin W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Nathan C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
4	Heerok D	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
4	Nathan S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
7	Kayla D	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	32
7	Cole F	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	32
9	Samuel D	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
9	Suvan G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
9	Pia G	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	31
9	Elina L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
9	Sun S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
9	Kevin Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
9	Tong Tong Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
16	Quinn C	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	30
16	Jocelyn L	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	30
16	Moises M	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	30
16	Nikolos M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
16	Andrew S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
16	Kevin Z	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
22	Emmett B	JPDS of NC	Washington	29
22	Areeb G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	29
22	Ifechukwu O	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	29
25	Ian K	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	28
25	Alexander O	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	28
25	Shiyam R	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	28
28	Samantha B	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	27
29	Jeffrey H	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	26
29	Savina K	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	26

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

	G 1 1		-	
lon	School	S 111	Кe	σ_{1}

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	167
2	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	155
3	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	149
4	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	124

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Joshua H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Colin S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	34
1	Kevin W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Nathan C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
4	Heerok D	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
4	Nathan S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Washington, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	167
2	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	155
3	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	149
4	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	124

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Joshua H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Colin S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	34
1	Kevin W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Nathan C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
4	Heerok D	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
4	Nathan S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	120
2	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	118
3	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	107
4	St. James Academy	Monkton	103

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Samantha B	McDonogh School	Owings Mills	27
2	Simcha Dov B	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25
2	Christina B	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	25
2	Elon F	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	173
*2	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	147
3	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	139
4	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	131
5	St. James Academy	Monkton	126
5	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	126
7	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	125
8	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	119
9	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	116
10	Gerstell Academy	Finksburg	110
11	Al-Huda School	College Park	109
12	Hardy Middle School	Washington	106

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Phillip G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
*1	Ashley T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
*1	Solomon U	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
4	Alena H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Steven S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Iris X	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Stephanie Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
8	Chujia G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
8	Albert H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
8	Alex P	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
11	Justin C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
11	Carina G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
11	Jason L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
11	Josh W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
15	Diego A	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31
15	Ayush B	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	31
15	Lynna D	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
15	Alan G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
15	Michael H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
15	Dhruv P	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
15	Victoria T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
15	Peter W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
15	Hannah Z	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
24	Samuel C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
24	Avik D	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
24	Ryan H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
24	Armin K	St. James Academy	Monkton	30
24	Shrujana K	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	30
24	Isaiah L	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	30
24	Joseph Z	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	30

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	173
2	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	147
3	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	139
4	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	131

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Phillip G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
1	Ashley T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
1	Solomon U	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
4	Alena H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Steven S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Iris X	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Stephanie Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Washington, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	173
2	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	147
3	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	139
4	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	131

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Phillip G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
1	Ashley T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
1	Solomon U	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
4	Alena H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Steven S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Iris X	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Stephanie Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	St. James Academy	Monkton	126
2	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	116

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Armin K	St. James Academy	Monkton	30
2	Aliza A	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	26
3	Shrutee G	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	25
4	Connor B	St. James Academy	Monkton	24
4	Alex B	St. James Academy	Monkton	24
4	Tehila H	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	24
4	Abby S	St. James Academy	Monkton	24
4	Collin S	St. James Academy	Monkton	24

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML

Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (19 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	170
*2	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	152
3	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	128
4	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	115
5	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	102
6	St. James Academy	Monkton	100
7	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	96
8	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	95
9	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	91
9	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	91
11	Hardy Middle School	Washington	89
12	Al-Huda School	College Park	82

Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Clarence L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*1	Daniel M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*1	Tad M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*1	Chris T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*1	Gabriel W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*1	Chad Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
7	Lawrence T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
7	Maxwell Z	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
9	Melwin M	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	32
10	Henry S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	31
11	Tosin D	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	30
11	Emmanuel E	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	30
11	Ngozi E	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	30
11	Brandon O	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	30
15	Mitch S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	28
16	Eve H	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	26
16	Drew L	St. James Academy	Monkton	26
16	Moss S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	26
19	Ricky D	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	25
19	Anagha S	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	25
19	Imaad S	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	25
22	Adeyinka O	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	24
23	Jacob L	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	23
24	Sophia E	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	22
25	Pyper F	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	21
25	Keita K	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	21
25	Yehudis W	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	21
25	Abigail W	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	21
29	Abdul A	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	20
29	Zeshan A	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	20
29	Mustafa K	Al-Huda School	College Park	20
29	Katie L	St. James Academy	Monkton	20
29	Isa L	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	20
29	Cc L	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	20
29	Emma L	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	20
29	Ololade O	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	20

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	170
2	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	152
3	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	128
4	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	115

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Clarence L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Daniel M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Tad M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Chris T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Gabriel W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Chad Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Carroll, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Washington, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	170
2	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	152
3	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	128
4	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	115

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Clarence L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Daniel M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Tad M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Chris T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Gabriel W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Chad Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

School	Town	Team Score
St. James Academy	Monkton	100
Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	96
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	91
	St. James Academy Notre Dame Prep.	St. James Academy Monkton Notre Dame Prep. Towson

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Drew L	St. James Academy	Monkton	26
2	Pyper F	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	21
2	Yehudis W	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	21
4	Katie L	St. James Academy	Monkton	20
4	Emma L	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	20

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded